SIRA
NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

BiYOLOJi ANABILiM DALI YUKSEK LiSANS MEZUNLARI

OGRENCININ
ADI SOYADI

AYSEGUL KARATAS

DOGAN DEMIRCi

KEMAL UGURLU

TUNCAY TURKES

iLKAY ULU

SERAP ERELLI

VECDi GUMUSTAS

NURIYE GUNGOR BAYRAK

NUHAT SEVINCKAN COBAN

RECEP KARA

TULAY EZER

ARZU ARANMIS

DERVIS TOPUZ

HAKAN KOCA

NERIMAN ARZU GURBUZ

TEZ DANISMANI

YRD. DOC. DR. MEHMET CAKIR

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOC. DR. MEHMET CAKIR

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOG. DR. BiROL OZKALP

YRD. DOC. DR. MEHMET CAKIR

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOG. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

YRD. DOG. DR. OZLEM YAYINTAS

PROF. DR. AHMET NURI YAYINTAS

YRD. DOC. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

PROF. DR. AHMET NURI YAYINTAS (1)
YRD. DOG. DR. SUAT SAHINLER (2)

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

YRD. DOG. DR. GAZi GORUR

MEZUNIYET YILI

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1998

2000

2000

2001

2001

2002

2002

2002

2002



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

YAVUZ AYDIN

NESLIHAN BOZOK

YASEMIN SAHIN

SERDAR YUKSEL

NiLUFER BAYINDIR

GOKSEN TULEK KURT

MUSTAFA YESERI

MUBERRA SAHAN

BiLGEHAN BILGILi

TURKSEN BANU KOZ

HAKAN DEMIR

TUBA ARTAN

HAKAN SOSYAL

HUSEYiN AYHAN

FERHAT TOPRAK

HASAN KARAKAYA

LEYLA OZGUCAN BAHADIR

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOC. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

YRD. DOC. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

YRD. DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOC. DR. OZLEM YAYINTAS

PROF. DR. AHMET NURI YAYINTAS

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET SAVRAN

YRD. DOG. DR. HANDAN TURKMEN

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOG. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET KARATAS

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET KARATAS

YRD. DOG. DR. ALi ALAS (1)

YRD. DOG. DR. TAHIR ATICI (2)

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

ADNAN CENGiz

iHSAN OBALI

HICRAN DEMIR

ESIN AKASLAN

NEVA AYDIN

KEMAL KURT

OSMAN SEYYAR

GUNiz SAYIN

FATMA GOK

MELEK ORALTAY

ASLI YENIGUN

HATICE ELIMOGLU

AYSE CIRAKLI

BiLGE AKDOGAN

MEHMET YAVUZ PAKSOY

MUNIR UCAK

MUSTAFA KURTTULLU

YRD. DOG. DR. ALi ALAS

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

YRD. DOC. DR. AYSEGUL KARATAS

PROF. DR. MEHMET CAKIR

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOG. DR. AYTEN OZTURK (1)
DOG. DR. MUNEVVER ARISOY (2)

YRD. DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET SAVRAN

YRD. DOG. DR. AYSEGUL KARATAS

YRD. DOG. DR. AYSEGUL KARATAS

2004

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006



50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

EBRU CELIK

MURAT YILMAZ

AYKUT YILMAZ

ULKU TOKUL

AKIF AK

DERYA AYDEMIR

MEHMET COLAK

BiLGEHAN KAHRAMAN

MELEK SAHIN

AYFER CALIS

FATMA YILMAZ

MUSTAFA I$IK

SAFIYE iPEK ESER

VEYSEL GEZiCi

HATICE BEKCi

MEHMET FUAT GULHAN

OZLEM OZSEN

YRD. DOC. DR. GOKGEN Y. CELiK

YRD. DOC. DR. GOKGEN Y. CELiK

YRD. DOG. DR. ESRA MARTIN

OGRT. GORV. NiL BAGRIACIK

YRD. DOC. DR. ALi ALAS

PROF. DR. AYVAZ BABASOGLU

DOG. DR. AHMET KARATAS

DOC. DR. AHMET KARATAS

YRD. DOG. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOG. DR. GOKCEN Y. GELIiK

YRD. DOG. DR. ESRA MARTIN

YRD. DOG. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOG. DR. GAZi GORUR

DOC. DR. AHMET KARATAS

DOC. DR. GOKGEN Y. CELIK

YRD. DOG. DR. ZELIHA S. TALAS

YRD. DOG. DR. TUNCAY TURKES

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2009



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

ENGIN YALCIN

TUBA CAYLAK

BEDRIYE CEREN SOMUNCUOGLU

SULE iSCANOGLU

LEYLA GELIK

CANER KiRAZCI

AYSE GOGEBAKAN

SUZAN EVRAN

MURAT KARACAOGLU

HIDIR AKINCI

SEDA PINAR DUNDAR

ELiIF URUN KOKSALAN

HAYAL AKYILDIRIM

FiLiz UMAR

TUBA UNSAL

PROF. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

DOC. DR. GOKGEN Y. CELIK

YRD. DOC. DR. AYTEN OZTURK (1)

YRD. DOG. DR. HULYA KAHYAOGLU (2)

YRD. DOG. DR. NiL BAGRIACIK

DOC. DR. AYTEN OZTURK (1)

PROF. DR. MEYSUN iBRAHIM (2)

PROF. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

YRD. DOC. DR. ZELiHA S. TALAS

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET SAVRAN

DOC. DR. MUSTAFA KARATEPE

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET SAVRAN

YRD. DOG. DR. ZELIHA S. TALAS

PROF. DR. AHMET KARATAS

DOG. DR. GAZi GORUR

DOC. DR. AYTEN OZTURK (1)

YRD. DOG. DR. HULYA KAHYAOGLU (2)

DOG. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010



82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

MUSTAFA CAYVAZ

BUSRA ELIBOL

EMEL COLAK

BiLGE EROL

iLKER TEPECIK

SEVGI SERVET ARIOZ OZIRMAK

CELAL CANGUL

BAHRIYE ESMEKEYA

SUKRAN GOKCE KARAKAYA

MERYEM COLAK

NURCAN DEMIRCAN

0GUZ MURAT PASAOGLU

OZHAN SENOL

HATICE BUTUNER

FIGEN CiHAN

SERKAN GULER

SAFiYE MERVE CAN

DOC. DR. MUSTAFA KARATEPE

DOC. DR. GOKGEN Y. CELIK

YRD. DOC. DR. RECEP KARA

YRD. DOC. DR. SONGUL B. DILER

DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOC. DR. RECEP KARA

YRD. DOC. DR. TULAY EZER

YRD. DOG. DR. ESRA MARTIN

YRD. DOC. DR. AYDIN KILIC

DOG. DR. AYTEN OZTURK

PROF. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

DOG. DR. ZELIHA S. TALAS

DOC. DR. AYSEGUL KARATAS

YRD. DOG. DR. NiL BAGRIACIK

YRD. DOG. DR. TULAY EZER

DOC. DR. MUSTAFA KARATEPE

YRD. DOC. DR. RECEP KARA

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

HAYRIYE KARABULUT

DILEK OZTURK

ONUR ERKMEN

SADIYE GUL BOZDOGAN

CANAN GURPINAR

GOzZDE BUSRA ELCIN

GULAY OLCABEY

EMIR KARANKI

OMER COPUROGLU

PERIHAN TEKERLEK

ASIM ERTEK

AYDA KARADERE

TUGBA SOLMAZ

HABIBE DIDEM CELIKBILEK

HATICE NUR YisiL

HASAN HUSEYIN KOC

AYSE KIRKBES

YRD. DOG. DR. TUNCAY TURKES

DOC. DR. BiLGE KARATEPE

DOC. DR. AYSEGUL KARATAS

YRD. DOG. DR. TULAY EZER

YRD. DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

YRD. DOC. DR. NiL BAGRIAGIK

DOC. DR. GAZi GORUR

YRD. DOC. DR. TUBA ARTAN ONAT

YRD. DOC. DR. TUBA ARTAN ONAT

YRD. DOC. DR. TUBA ARTAN ONAT

DOC. DR. RECEP KARA

PROF. DR. BILGE KARATEPE

PROF. DR. MUSTAFA KARATEPE

YRD. DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

PROF. DR. AYTEN OzTURK

PROF. DR. AYTEN OzTURK

DOG. DR. ZELIHA SELAMOGLU TALAS

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014



116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

ARZU RESADI

HAMIDE BALI

HAKKI ONER

AL KESKiN

HUSNU DOGAN

VOLKAN CAKIR

HAKKI ONUR KOCYiGIT

KUBRA METIN TATLIGUN

TUBA YILMAZ

CiHAN DUSGUN

MUBECCEL OKUR

ESRA AZGIN

DENiz 5ZDAMAR

CANSU AYDIN

SERCAN BILGIN

SONER KAYA

YRD. DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

DOG. DR. ZELIHA SELAMOGLU TALAS

DOC. DR. OSMAN SEYYAR

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET SAVRAN

DOC. DR. ZELIHA SELAMOGLU

DOC. DR. ETHEM AKYOL

DOC. DR. HAKAN DEMIR

YRD. DOC. DR. TUBA ARTAN ONAT

DOC. DR. TULAY EZER (1)

YRD. DOG. DR. CEMIL iSLEK (2)

DOC. DR. ZELIHA SELAMOGLU

PROF. DR. MUSTAFA KARATEPE

DOC. DR. OSMAN SEYYAR

PROF. DR. BiLGE KARATEPE

DOC. DR. RECEP KARA (1)

DOC. DR. SONGUL BUDAK DILER (2)

PROF. DR. AHMET KARATAS

YRD. DOGC. DR. CEMIL iSLEK

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015



132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

SINAN AYDIN

ARIiF CAN ERDIK

HUSEYIN TURKER

BURCU AYDIN

AYSE AKPINAR

MEHMET ARSLAN

FATMA AYBUGA

EYUP OZER

GiZEM GEZICi

YUSUF KENAN DURMAZ

KAMAL GURBANOV

ANIL OBA

SUKRU CANPOLAT

MERVE DURUYUREK

TUNCAY TULUK

MELEK HANDAN OZPOLAT

MELTEM UNAL

YRD. DOG. DR. CEMIL iSLEK

YRD. DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

DOG. DR. HAKAN DEMIR

YRD. DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

YRD. DOC. DR. FULYA SAYGILI

PROF. DR. AHMET KARATAS

DOC. DR. SONGUL BUDAK DiLER

DOC. DR. SONGUL BUDAK DILER

PROF. DR. GAZi GORUR

DOG. DR. HAKAN DEMIR

YRD. DOC. DR. AHMET SAVRAN

DOC. DR. OSMAN SEYYAR

PROF. DR. AYDIN TOPCU

PROF. DR. ZELIHA SELAMOGLU

DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

PROF. DR. HAKAN DEMIR

PROF. DR. AHMET KARATAS

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017



149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

DERYA ALTUNBAS

MUSTAFA KARAKAS

ZEYNEP DUZELTEN

ZEHRA DEMIR

CEREN OZEL

FiLiZ SEKER

MEHMET TUNCER

MERVE OZTURK

FERIT GULEZ

MUSTAFA BAYRAM

NUR TUNGSIPER

FATMA SEYYAR

DOC. DR. TEOMAN KANKILIC

DOC. DR. TULAY EZER

DOC. DR. TULAY EZER

PROF. DR. OSMAN SEYYAR

Prof. Dr. AYTEN OZTURK

Dog. Dr. NiL BAGRIAGIK

Prof. Dr. ETHEM AKYOL

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi TUBA ARTAN ONAT

Prof. Dr. TUNCAY TURKES

Dog. Dr. BENGU TURKYILMAZ UNAL

Prof. Dr. AYTEN OZTURK

Prof. Dr. HAKAN DEMIR

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



